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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

Senior Open Doubles

Teams
J. Crandall/D. Pinn
J. Styles/M. Nelson
Gabe B./Esten A.
C. Kruggel/K. Voeltz
J. Spaethe/T. Broshears
B. McDaniel/J. Erickson
Hunter B./C. Koepke
Michael M./M. Frieler
P. Sibson/M. Waagmeester
G. Nelson/D. Renken
T. Staples/S. Winckler
Mason M./Michael M.
M. Kruse/E. Kruse
B. Johnson/C. Kruggel
M. Frieler/D. Pinn
Z. Handberg/A. Parsons
P. Pooler/J. Bern
M. Oakland/B. Miller
A. Howard/S. Scubelek
H. Noteboom/C. Noteboom
M. Kane/A. Kane
G. Reisner/O. Kinnel

1
411
444
434
360
485
319
415
425
259
332
336
369
388
267
358
301
321
411
377
290
311
311

B. Waagmeester/N. Philthilath 347

2
466
472
361
357
406
331
337
377
261
377
328
312
398
267
340
329
405
378
308
328
330
317
289

1338 1497
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